® Registered trademarks of Salts Healthcare Ltd. © Salts Healthcare Ltd 2010. Products and trade marks
of Salts Healthcare Limited are protected by UK and foreign patents, registered designs and trade marks.
For further details, please visit www.salts.co.uk *If required, except Highlands and Islands and subject to availability. RM763887 04/10/3K
For free samples please call
FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (UK) or
FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Ireland)
or log on to our website at

flange for added comfort.
1
PIECE
A convex pouch with even more flexibility and softness.
Confidence Convex Supersoft incorporates a soft, flexible
wafer with a gentle profile – for increased comfort.
Overlapping fabric for
easy positioning.
Positive action, wide-bore on/off tap
with integral drip cap.
This product, with integral convexity, should only be used after assessment by a medical professional.
STANDARD POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE SIZE
13–25mm • – CUSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CUSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CUSS1352 10
21mm – • CUSS21 10
25mm – • CUSS25 10
28mm – • CUSS28 10
32mm – • CUSS32 10
35mm – • CUSS35 10
38mm – • CUSS38 10
CONVEX SUPERSOFT
CUSHIONED
Soft padding acts as a cushion
between skin and the on/off tap.